Toggle Switch Series ZTB
S h a n P u
How to order
ON-OFF-ON
16(8)A  125/250V~T55
(cURus / ENEC15)
Quick connect terminal
ZTB1-AB11
(ON)-OFF-(ON) / Momentary
16(8)A  125/250V~T55
(cURus / ENEC15)
Quick connect terminal
ZTB1-AB17
OFF-ON
16(8)A  125/250V~T55
(cURus / ENEC15)
Quick connect terminal
ZTB2-AB12
(ON)-OFF-(ON) / Momentary
16(8)A  125/250V~T55
(cURus / ENEC15)
Solder terminal
ZTB3-AB37
OFF-(ON) / Momentary
16(8)A  125/250V~T55
(cURus / ENEC15)
Screw terminal
ZTB4-AB416
28.8
27.6 28.7
30°
Ø6
15
.8
33.5
22
.6
30° 30° 30°
30°
17
12
31
.6
17
12
29
.5
16
.3
12
30
.5
15/32”-32
KEYWAY
M3.5*P0.6
1      2      3 1      2      3 2      3
1      2      3
4      5      6 5          6
2          3
ON OFF ON
1-2 2-3
(ON) OFF (ON)
(1-2) (2-3)
(ON) OFF (ON)
(1-2)
(4-5)
(2-3)
(5-6)
OFF ON
2-3
( )=Momentary ( )=MomentaryWith KEYWAYWithout KEYWAY ( )=Momentary